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
in Temecula's Rancho Vista Estates. Spacious 3,087 sq
ft layout, 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, one bed/bath
downstairs. Tile, carpet, and vinyl plank flooring. Cozy
fireplaces in family, dining, and master. Nest and alarm
systems, central heat/air, indoor laundry. Cook's
kitchen with quartz, white cabinets, pantry, garden
window. Gas-heated gunite pool, new gas pool heater.
Landscaped, vinyl-fenced yard. Three-car garage, attic
storage. Three community parks, close to schools,
shopping, medical, wineries, freeway.

CLOSED SEPTEMBER 2023

24591 FAIR OAKS LN, MENIFEE

4 BED / 3.5 BATH 3,639 SQ.FT

POOL / SPA + LOFT 2YR. OLD HOME
CLOSED AT:$860,000

SOLD FOR :$100.00 OVER ASKING

Immaculate 2021-built two-story home in Menifee's
Audie Murphy Ranch community. Corner lot with a
stylish veranda porch. Luxury vinyl plank flooring
throughout, elegant lighting, custom paint, and
upscale finishes. Four spacious bedrooms plus a
potential fifth downstairs. Classy kitchen with GE
Profile appliances, granite counters, and walk-in pantry.
Cozy fireplace in family room. Stunning master wit
sunken tub, custom shower, and walk-in closet.
Expansive loft area. Backyard oasis offers Pebble Tec
saltwater pool/spa, built-in BBQ, vinyl/block fence.
Three-car garage, solar panels, Vivint alarm.
Community amenities, schools, shopping nearby.

CLOSED AUGUST . 2023

41842 PATTON PL. MURRIETA

MAIN HOME 4 BED / 3.25 BATH 3,100 SQ.FT
MANUFACTURED HOME 3 BED. / 2 BATH
1,153 SQ.FT

CLOSED AT:$1,002,000

SOLD FOR $7,000 OVER ASKING

Desirable west side Murrieta on Cul-De-Sac with two
homes on 1.11 acres. Main home: 2-story, 3,100 sq ft,
4 beds, 3.25 baths, master suite with fireplace, walk-in
shower, and tub. High ceilings, tile/hardwood floors,
fireplaces, central heat/air, recessed lights, tankless
water heater, surround sound, alarm system,35 solar
panels. Cook's kitchen, city water, 2 septic units.
Attached 2-car garage..Detached 4 car garage.
Manufactured home: 1,153 sq ft, 3 beds, 2 baths. Low
taxes, no association, close to amenities.

HOMES SOLD IN LAST 45 DAYS IN TEMECULA

24979 3RD AVE., MURRIETA

4 BED / 2 BATH 1,463 SQ.FT

CLOSED AT: $617,000.00

SOLD FOR $32,100 OVER ASKING

Welcome to the newly renovated home on 3rd
Avenue! Modern upgrades and classic charm blend
seamlessly, featuring dual-pane windows for tranquility
and energy efficiency. Luxury vinyl plank flooring and
fresh paint create an inviting atmosphere. The
spacious kitchen, a chef's dream, boasts stainless steel
appliances and a subway tile backsplash. The home
offers a humongous, flat backyard for outdoor
activities. The master bedroom has two wall closets,
and both bathrooms feature granite tile countertops.
Don't miss this fantastic opportunity!to the home's
appeal. Don't miss this fantastic opportunity!

32641 BATSON LN., WILDOMAR

3 BED / 2 BATH 1,344 SQ.FT

CLOSED AT: $535,000.00

SOLD FOR $5,100 OVER ASKING

Welcome to this stunning 3-bed, 2-bath home on a
.53-acre lot. Enjoy a fully covered front porch and a
spacious backyard with an alumawood patio. The
kitchen features granite countertops and stainless steel
appliances. New windows, carpeting, and custom tile
flooring enhance the modern ambiance. A detached
two-car garage with a workshop, rain gutters, and an
RV garage provide ample storage and parking. The
home includes a unique unpermitted addition with
custom brickwork around a wood-burning stove. With
low taxes, no HOA fees, and privacy at the end of a
cul-de-sac, this home offers a serene lifestyle.

HOMES SOLD IN LAST 45 DAYS IN MURRIETA

ADDRESS SOLD PRICE BR/BA SQFT DOM ADDRESS

30210 Cupeno Ln. $505,000 2/2 902 10 23927 Via Pamilla
29733 Calle Palmas $600,000 3/2 1477 35 31849 Cotton Thorn Ct.
29989 Jon Christian PI. $635,000 4/3 1996 13 29659 Woodlands Ave.
44860 Machon Rd. $650,000 4/2 2076 18 41164 Primula Cir.
45063 Corte Valle $668,168 4/3 2118 48 40023 Daphne Dr.
28267 Ashtree St. $705,695 4/3 2155 1 25164 Corte Sombrero
44364 Kingston Dr. $745,000 5/3.5 3777 16 24558 New Haven Dr.
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